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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Clayton805
Airborne

9.100 9.700 9.7259.575 38.100
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ahileen Hernandez808
Airborne

9.450 9.275 9.2759.325 37.325
1 5 3T 5 2 

2 

Amy Lopez810
Airborne

8.775 9.350 9.4509.475 37.050
5 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Jasmine Yi815
Airborne

8.675 9.350 9.5759.325 36.925
6 3T 3T 2 4 

4 

Daniella Shapiro811
Airborne

9.000 9.425 9.3508.850 36.625
3 2 6T 4 5 

5 

Veronica Birnberg823
Novato

8.850 8.900 9.2508.575 35.575
4 9 9T 6T 6 

6 

Antonia Doyle826
Novato

8.500 9.250 8.7508.850 35.350
7 6 6T 11 7 

7 

Kiara Zwick821
Head Over Heels

8.425 8.500 9.2509.150 35.325
8 11 5 6T 8 

8 

Honor Henningsen828
Novato

8.100 9.150 9.0758.575 34.900
10 7 9T 9 9 

9 

Elise Jonas-Delson831
Novato

7.825 8.825 9.1508.350 34.150
13 10 11 8 10 

10 

Thalia Yamini834
Novato

7.750 8.350 8.8008.800 33.700
14 13 8 10 11 

11 

Maya McAuley832
Novato

7.925 8.425 8.7007.775 32.825
11 12 12 12 12 

12 

Amanda Oppegard833
Novato

8.400 8.950 8.3507.100 32.800
9 8 14 13 13 

13 

Marissa Guempel827
Novato

7.875 8.325 8.0007.325 31.525
12 14 13 14 14 

14 
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